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30%-40%

60%-70%
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OBJECTIVOS CONTEUDOS SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO AVALIACAO
(1)
o 1.
“I would visit ( )"
o 2 (
Simple present
tense
)
3. /
(
4. (
e 5 (
e 0. )
o 7. (
e 8 )
e 9O veebtobe  verbto
have (Subject + Object)

14
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OBJECTIVOS CONTEUDOS SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO AVALIACAO
verbto ‘be’ e.g. Nol: “What's your favourite hobby |,
( ) (No2's name) 7’
verb to No2: “I like to play football. What's
‘have ( your favourite hobby
) (No3) 7
No3: “I like swimming. What's ...?
)

15

JENng99 / 1999

6




OBJECTIVOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

e 10.

e 11.

N .

Question words

Question words

CONTEUDOS
1. 2)
1
2.
3.
4.
(and ,but)

Question words

16
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OBJECTIVOS CONTEUDOS SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO AVALIACAO
1.
o 1. 1 ( e.g. Queen Elizabeth 11 )
2. family tree,
o 2. 3.
o 3. family tree (
4. )
o 4. family tree,
e 5. 5.
Possessive case with wallchart ; flashcard
e 6. “ g
7. Possessive .
e 8. adjectives A4
Nouns (
o O )
e 10.
“Thereis; There
are’
17 JEng99/1999 6




OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20

“verb to have”
“thereid are’

10.

JENng99 / 1999




OBJECTIVOS CONTEUDOS SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO AVALIACAO
\2 (1)
o 1. 1.
2.
o 2. 3.
4,
o 3. (
o 4 )
5. (this/ pair work
these; that / eg.
6. those) Student A : “Do you like ( /
most 7’
o 7. Student B : “Yes, | like ( /
most.”
e 8. “No” A
o O
e 10.
o 11. ( )

19
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OBJECTIVOS CONTEUDOS SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO AVALIACAO
o | (2
o 1. o 1 1.
o 2
o 2 e 3 2.
o 3 o 4.
(
o 4 ) 3.
Adverbs
o 5 of frequency) e.g. Teacher : “What special rooms and facilities does
(zero article) your school have 7’
6. zero article ( (+) Student 1 : My school has an art room.
7. zero article, indefinite Student 2 : My school has an art room and amusic
article  definite article room.
Student 3 : My school has an art room, amusic

e 8. adverbs of room and a swimming pool.

frequency 4.
e O adverbs of 5.

frequency /

6.
e 10. ( )
o 11.
20 JEng99/1999 6




OBJECTIVOS CONTEUDOS SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO AVALIACAO
1. (
o 1. 1. 1
o 2 2. 2.
3.
o 3. formal request (Making polite 3.
request — Could
o 4 forma request you / Would
you ...... ) e.g. A visitor is on the ground floor of the school.
o 5 A Visitor : Excuse me/ Good morning. Are you a
. 6 Prepositions of student of this school ?
' Student : Yes, | am.
location, Visitor : Is there amusic room in your school ?
o 7. modals — may, Student : Yes, thereis.
could, would. Visitor : Would you please tell mewhereitis?
e 8 Student : Certainly. It’s on the second floor,
e 9 opposite the laboratory.
' Visitor : Thank you.
e 10. Student : you are welcome.
4.
) 5.
21 JEng99/1999 6




OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

1. (1)

(because)
Question tags

22
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OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Question tags

Question tags

23
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OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

(e.g. mountain, forest, rainbow
etc.)

( )
7. “will / shall” “be

+ going to”

V.

)

will / shall be +
going to (+)

audio-visual materials

Bingo

Bingo

24 JEng99 / 1999
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OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

1)

2)

25
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OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

e 18.
e 19

e.g.

Group A : Are three boys playing football
under atree (in your picture) ?

Group B : No. Two boys are playing
badminton under atree.

Group A Group B

26
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OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

V.

@

28

JENng99 / 1999

6




OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

®

10.

11.
12.

A wbdPE

@

29
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OBJECTIVOS CONTEUDOS SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO AVALIACAO
o 13 8. )
o 14.
e.g. Customer A : Look. Thiswatch
e 15, costs, US $200.How much isit in patacas?
Customer B : US $1 equals/is about
PTC 7.8, so the watch costs about PTC
1,560.
9.
10.
1. @)

o 1. o 1. 1.
o 2.
e 3. o 2

2.
o 4
e 5.
o 6. (

)
30 JEng99/1999 6




OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

10.
11

3

31

JENng99 / 1999

6




OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

4 _ Pair work :
- ().

¢ ). ¢ ).

32

JENng99 / 1999

6




OBJECTIVOS CONTEUDOS SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO AVALIA(;AO
o 1. 1.
o 2
L 2.
e 3. "To' Infinitive
3.
“To' Infinitive 2 3
o 4,
2 3 /
e 5

33 JENg99 / 1999




OBJECTIVOS CONTEUDOS SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO AVALIACAO
VI.
1. o 1.
2.
o 2.
o 3.
o 3.
o 4
o 5 o 4 Imperatives) /
e 0.
7. Zero condition 5.
+ Imperatives, Zero
8. Zero condition condition +
+
e O Imperatives
e 10 Imperatives
o 11.
o 12

34
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OBJECTIVOS CONTEUDOS SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO AVALIACAO

VII. ( )

° o 1. 1.

° 2. 2. Game
+ (

J )
o 3. 3. Role play

° /

(Preposition of location and
movement ).

e.g. Tourist: Excuse me.
Could you tell me how to get

the Star Hotal, please?

Pedestrian : Certainly . It's quite near.
Turn left at the next corner. Walk
along King's Street. You can seeit
on your right.

Tourist : Thank you very much.

Pedestrian : You're welcome.

35
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OBJECTIVOS CONTEUDOS SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO AVALIACAO
4.
5.
VIII.
° o 1 1.
2. Project :
o 2
o 2
e 3
3. Project (1) ( ) -
® 4
e 5. e 3. /
4. Project (2) ( ) :
® 6.
o /.
e 8. (because,
but , although, since,
e O as) 5. (

36
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OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

15.

e 20

e 21

Adverbial

Adverbial phrases
of frequency

(gerund)

)

37

JENng99 / 1999

6




OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

e 22

e 23

e 24,
e 25,

e 26.

e 27.

e 28.
29.

phrases of frequency.
Adverbial phrases of
frequency.

Adverbial of frequency
Adverbial phrases of
frequency.

Infinitive
Gerund
Infinitive Gerund

38
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OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

(+)

D

d)

“Whereisthe...... ?”

Teacher: “ Where is the Sleeping Beauty

40
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OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

Castle?”

Group A: It's behind the statue of Mr. Walt

€)

Disney which is at the far end of the Main
Street.

41
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OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

‘Linking words

Linking words :
and then, next,
first, second,
finaly, after that,

1
2.
e. g. Group 1 : Chicken
S1: 1 like roasted chicken.
S2 : | don‘t like steamed chicken.
S3: | like steamed chicken, too.
3.

4. Role Play : Cookingon TV.

42
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OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

7.Roleplay 1

8. Role play 2

10.

12

43
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OBJECTIVOS CONTEUDOS SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO AVALIACAO
o 1. 1.
o 2. 2.
o 3.
3.
o 4
o 5 4. Role play
e 0. 5.
o 7. 6.
e 8 7
e O (should, must,) 8.
e 10. (ought to)
9.
44 JEng99/1999 6




OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

Advice
‘advice’  ‘imperative

10.

45
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OBJECTIVOS CONTEUDOS SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO AVALIACAO
o 1. 1
o 2.
o 3 2. Project
e 4.
e 5
e 0. 3.
o 7.
4,
(who,
which, that, where | 5.
10. whose)
(defining)
e 11. 6.
7.
o 12.
e 13.
46 JEng99/1999 6




OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

47
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OBJECTIVOS CONTEUDOS SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO AVALIACAO
° 1
o 2
2.
o 3
3.
o 4 project
o 5 project
4,
6. a)
o /. b)
° 5. Writing project : “A Trip to ( )"
[ ]
48 JEng99/1999 6




OBJECTIVOS

CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

49
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CONTEUDOS

SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO

AVALIACAO

OBJECTIVOS
if - clause
if - clause

if - clause

(1st ----Open present
conditionals)

(2nd

(3rd

---Ureal present
condition
als)

----Ureal past

conditionals)

e.g. My Summer Plans.

50
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OBJECTIVOS CONTEUDOS SUGESTOES DE TRABALHO AVALIACAO
0.
Time |Thingtodo Reason
in July togeta to earn money
e 10. summer job. for thetrip to
e 11. Hong Kong.
o 12. from July tq to learn English to make up
mid-August] for my poor
English results
inmid - togotoHong |tovisit my
August Kong relatives; to
do shopping.
5.
6.

51
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